NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

WENDY GISETH NUNEZ ARIZA (WNUNEZ)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

39,768 $116,925,1 | $7,500,000 | $119,304,0 [ $250,000 | $243,979,1
50 00 50
79,270 $116,925,1 S0 $237,810,0 | $260,000 | $354,995,1
50 00 50
118,697 | $116,925,1 S0 $356,091,0 | $270,000 | $473,286,1
50 00 50
158,061 $116,925,1 S0 $474,183,0 | $290,000 | $591,398,1
50 00 50
197,362 | $116,925,1 S0 $592,086,0 | $300,000 | $709,311,1
50 00 50
236,594 | $116,925,1 S0 §709,782,0 | $310,000 | $827,017,1
50 00 50
275,750 | $116,925,1 S0 $827,250,0 | $320,000 | $944,495,1
50 00 50
314,841 $116,925,1 S0 $944,523,0 | $330,000 | $1,061,778
50 00 ,150
353,865 | $116,925,1 S0 $1,061,595 | $350,000 | $1,178,870
50 ,000 ,150
392,827 | $116,925,1 S0 $1,178,481 | $360,000 | $1,295,766
50 ,000 ,150
431,731 $116,925,1 S0 $1,295,193 | $370,000 | $1,412,488
50 ,000 ,150
470,590 | $116,925,1 S0 $1,411,770 | $380,000 | $1,529,075
50 ,000 ,150
$10,622,459,800.00
$20,900.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

25.39%

7.41%

74.61%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$23,954.00

$848.30

$25,500,000.00

$44,330.00

$2,633.21




